CONNECTINTER
1110217
Tall Stacker Connector: BTB
00-9148
ELECTRICAL
• Current Rating:  1 Amp continuous
through all contacts
• Voltage Rating: 125 VAC

Board
Connector
HOW TO ORDER
9148
Series
008
Number
of Ways
008 = 8
080
Stacking Height
080 = 8mm
2
Number of Rows
2 = Double Row
X
With or Without
Boss
0 = Without Boss
X
With or Without Boss
Plating Option
6 = 0.25µm Gold on Nose, Standard
8 = 0.80µm Gold on Nose,
Special order only
CONNECTINTER
2 110217
MATING PCB LAYOUT
SMT PCB FOOTPRINT
SECTION ON A-A
FULL DEFLECTION
PACKING DETAILS
8-WAY – 8MM STACKING HEIGHT
Tall Stacker Connector: BTB
00-9148
NOTES:
1. SALES DRAWING FOR 8 WAY DOUBLE ROW STACKER AVX SERIES 9148.
2. FOR PRODUCT SPECIFICATION REFER TO ELCO SPEC 201-01-173.
3. MATERIALS:
INSULATOR: NYLON 46, CLASS FILLED, UL94 V0. COLOR BLACK
CONTACT: BERYLLIUM COPPER STRIP 0.1mm THICK
PLATING: 1.00µm MAX NICKEL ALL OVER, 2.00-4.00 µm PURE TIN TAIL 0.25 µm
GOLD NOSE STANDARD (REFER TO PAGE 1).
4. PART TO BE PACKED IN TAPE AND REEL. QTY PER REEL: 400.
5. SUPPLIED WITH CATON TAPE TO AID PICK AND PLACE, TO BE REMOVED AFTER
RE-FLOW OPERATION.
6. GENERAL TOLERANCE ±0.20 (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED).
7. PCB STACKED HEIGHT 8.00±0.20.
8. CONNECTOR OUTLINE.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor